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1 77 EN25294363 TUPE SHRAVANI DIPAK SEBC 87.95 92.80 80.33 57.26

2 80 EN25332578 DESHMUKH DEVRAJ PANKAJ SEBC 87.78 75.83 78.67 49.49

3 91 EN25293741 WABLE YASH PANDURANG SEBC 86.68 89.00 64.67 0.00

4 94 EN25348960 PATIL SHRADDHA VIPIN SEBC 86.55 100.00 69.57 0.00

5 110 EN25172764 INDORE PIYUSH UTTAM SEBC 84.76 74.33 69.33 56.04

6 121 EN25298450 JADHAV RAGHUVEER RADHESHYAM SEBC 83.77 89.40 59.33 78.82

7 155 EN25386033 REDE YASH NANDKISHOR SEBC 80.47 94.00 69.83 0.00

8 176 EN25177630 MUDHOL ADITYA RAOSAHEB SEBC 79.30 65.20 79.67 29.91

9 225 EN25262329 PAWAR ATHARV SACHIN SEBC 75.80 79.00 61.00 0.00

10 226 EN25320922 SOLANKE YASH RAMESH SEBC 75.80 85.80 88.17 0.00

11 236 EN25322007 PAWAR SAI ARVIND SEBC 75.40 95.20 57.67 59.87

12 242 EN25275037 POKHARNIKAR PRANJAL ANIL SEBC 75.35 93.40 79.00

13 243 EN25149481 MORE PRANAV SHIVRAJ SEBC 75.24 84.00 59.17 54.43

14 248 EN25265674 PRANAV GUNWANTRAO AGALE SEBC 75.19 90.00 76.20 61.72

15 275 EN25312985 KADAM TEJASWITA AAVDUTH SEBC 73.62 92.80 75.17 0.00

16 292 EN25273008 KATORE APURVA ASHOKRAO SEBC 72.74 87.33 66.67 0.00

17 305 EN25326722 DEVDAS RAJU DETHE SEBC 71.85 83.40 81.33 41.06

18 310 EN25365867 SHINDE VIVEK KALYAN SEBC 71.66 78.40 85.67 51.17

19 319 EN25307424 OMKAR MAHADEV JAGTAP SEBC 71.48 86.20 67.33 0.00

20 351 EN25215469 HANDE SARTHAK BABAJI SEBC 7.74 84.80 50.33 33.03

21 361 EN25353725 CHOUDHARI SAMRUDDHI BHAGWAT SEBC 69.89 85.60 85.50 0.00

22 365 EN25160850 DANGE SIDDHESH SATAPPA SEBC 69.49 90.00 71.17 80.94

23 384 EN25327863 DHAGE GOVIND SANDEEP SEBC 69.10 93.40 77.83 43.88

24 388 EN25343018 SHINDE ADITI SANTOSH SEBC 68.96 79.80 73.67 0.00
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25 396 EN25229895 JADHAV SHIVRAJ SANTOSH SEBC 68.49 89.60 64.17 53.42

26 400 EN25212230 JADHAV SAI KISHOR SEBC 68.38 95.40 62.33 0.00

27 411 EN25236408 NALAWADE SIDDHI INDRAJIT SEBC 68.11 71.00 71.83 0.00

28 417 EN25109891 BADAK UMA ANKUSH SEBC 67.15 79.20 81.67 48.76

29 426 EN25151438 KADAJI VAISHNAVI MARUTI SEBC 66.90 87.00 75.33 0.00

30 498 EN25243833 ALANE NACHIKET BHAUSAHEB SEBC 63.65 71.00 64.17 0.00

31 519 EN25325179 YADAV SHWETA SANTAJI SEBC 63.20 88.00 71.50 0.00

32 527 EN25171668 BHOSALE VARAD RAJENDRA SEBC 62.14 81.20 76.00 0.00

33 529 EN25282845 MORE DIPAK GAUTAM SEBC 62.14 90.60 76.67 0.00

34 564 EN25139955 KADAM ADITYA DATTRAO SEBC 60.44 74.80 65.43 37.54

35 598 EN25198664 SWAPNIL SAGAR MISKIN SEBC 59.18 78.80 58.17 30.65

36 600 EN25386976 GADHAVE DNYANDEEP MAHADEV SEBC 59.18 69.20 50.33 0.00

37 608 EN25244189 GHORPADE AMAY DIGAMBER SEBC 58.85 73.83 69.67 50.56

38 609 EN25242914 MANE RUPESH GOPAL SEBC 58.85 85.60 59.57 29.62

39 629 EN25168276 MOGAL KRUSHNA DNYANESHWAR SEBC 57.54 78.60 80.00 43.89

40 631 EN25352461 NALAVADE PRAJYOT DNYANESHWAR SEBC 57.54 86.20 66.17 0.00

41 650 EN25231526 SOURAV BAPURAO LONDHE SEBC 56.50 64.00 74.00 0.00

42 676 EN25130917 BHOSALE SAIRAJ RAMESH SEBC 55.19 58.00 52.67 0.00

43 678 EN25173550 ADHAV VIVEK BAPUJI SEBC 54.59 87.60 68.33 30.21

44 683 EN25302788 JADHAV MANAS SATISH SEBC 54.43 78.60 69.83 27.09

45 690 EN25266455 SHUBHAM KAILASH PANSARE SEBC 54.15 75.40 69.83 0.00

46 718 EN25386910 ADITYA VISHNU JADHAV SEBC 52.60 97.40 76.67 68.33

47 719 EN25243179 MUNDE PANDIT DIGAMBAR SEBC 52.60 86.80 49.83 57.75

48 729 EN25109759 PATEKAR VARUN RAMHARI SEBC 52.36 65.66 69.17 0.00
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49 738 EN25385766 NARWADE GAYATRI HANMANT SEBC 51.70 91.00 48.50 0.00

50 774 EN25334943 GAWALI TEJAS GAJANAN SEBC 5.20 82.20 80.17

51 814 EN25189149 DABHADE PRATIKSHA DNYANESHWAR SEBC 47.14 75.80 81.67 0.00

52 827 EN25378606 DESHMUKH VIKRANT GOVIND SEBC 46.62 79.00 48.67 0.00

53 831 EN25312470 SARTHAK VINOD PHALKE SEBC 45.98 85.60 59.40 81.84

54 857 EN25379926 BODHE SARANG SAGAR SEBC 43.74 89.80 62.67 43.88

55 864 EN25413449 VEDANT LAKSHMAN GUNDGIRE SEBC 43.65 68.40 64.17 0.00

56 866 EN25360845 NIRAJ DNYANOBA BHOSLE SEBC 43.53 70.00 78.67 51.95

57 869 EN25359794 RAM VIJAY JADHAV SEBC 43.53 76.80 58.00 0.00
58 872 EN25265637 GANESH VISHNUDAS BHANDE SEBC 43.53 81.40 56.67 0.00

59 882 EN25188081 SHANTANU DADASAHEB WALUNJ SEBC 43.20 83.40 59.00 0.00
60 883 EN25305243 KALYANKAR ANAND RAJENDRA SEBC 43.03 73.80 69.33 24.77
61 891 EN25287734 KOLTE PRATIKSHA BHARAT SEBC 42.92 87.60 73.83 0.00
62 906 EN25147335 RASAL AADESH MAHESH SEBC 41.45 89.40 74.00 49.80
63 945 EN25298569 ABHIJEET SANTOSH CHAVAN SEBC 39.36 63.80 49.17 0.00
64 947 EN25239933 JADHAV VAISHNAVI LAXMAN SEBC 39.33 81.80 50.50 0.00
65 979 EN25101210 TALEKAR HARSH GAJANAN SEBC 36.12 89.40 80.17 0.00
66 983 EN25303008 SEBC 36.08 81.00 58.50 24.15

67 998 EN25139404 SNEHA PRADIP INDALKAR SEBC 35.54 85.80 64.50 45.66
68 1042 EN25316655 BHOITE SAI BHUJANG SEBC 32.17 85.40 74.83 0.00
69 1050 EN25382620 BHOSALE ANUJA AMOL SEBC 32.09 81.40 70.33 25.78
70 1058 EN25346082 DESHMUKH SHRIHARI VILASRAO SEBC 31.92 85.20 81.83 0.00

71 1060 EN25346082 DESHMUKH SHRIHARI VILASRAO SEBC 31.92 426.00 491.00
72 1074 EN25128317 DESHMUKH PRAJWAL GAJANAN SEBC 3.18 81.20 58.83 33.05
73 1106 EN25276990 NISHIKANT SHANKAR GIDDE SEBC 28.28 79.20 61.17 0.00
74 1108 EN25288302 PATIL SHRISHA PRAMOD SEBC 26.73 83.40 67.33 9.05

PANDHARE CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRIKRUSH
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75 1118 EN25376821 SHINDE SHRUTI KISHOR SEBC 25.84 80.60 45.17 20.50
76 1144 EN25103336 AMBULGE SUMIT KISHOR SEBC 22.99 84.16 64.17 0.00
77 1145 EN25165418 KADAM SAMARTH RAVINDRA SEBC 22.99 70.60 69.00 0.00

78 1146 EN25123070 MOTE PRATIKSHA ANANTA SEBC 22.89 79.20 56.00 7.32

79 1150 EN25412997 SARTHAK RAJENDRA INGLE SEBC 22.42 66.60 78.67 51.11
80 1163 EN25342666 KANSE ROHAN VITTHAL SEBC 22.03 80.40 79.83 0.00
81 1183 EN25314375 GANESH SUBHASH GAIKWAD SEBC 19.71 84.60 79.50 24.15
82 1185 EN25327051 DNYANESHWARI EKNATH KAKADE SEBC 19.71 91.40 81.00 0.00

83 1191 EN25206265 BHORE OMKAR GANPATI SEBC 19.45 77.60 77.67 0.00
84 1201 EN25391616 ABHISHEK GOVIND RODE SEBC 19.21 60.00 43.83 0.00
85 1203 EN25164071 KHARADE PRANAV SANTOSH SEBC 19.17 85.00 74.67 44.05

86 1210 EN25379354 SURVASE ABHISHEK VISHNU SEBC 18.93 80.00 73.50 55.79

87 1221 EN25412069 KADAM AVADHUT PRABHAKAR SEBC 17.85 73.20 64.71 89.13
88 1234 EN25168996 ADITYA SANDIP DESAI SEBC 16.52 74.20 57.83 26.75
89 1244 EN25352785 GHOGARE ROHIT PRAMOD SEBC 15.44 85.20 65.33 0.00

90 1256 EN25385885 SHELAR SHRAVANI VISHWANATH SEBC 14.07 85.40 64.17 51.09
91 1258 EN25314450 ARDAD RAJ ANNASAHEB SEBC 14.07 79.20 67.83 0.00

92 1265 EN25171116 ARYAN SACHIN MANDAVE SEBC 13.90 77.80 52.33 5.31
93 1276 EN25205462 MANEDESHMUKH ANJALI SACHIN SEBC 13.02 77.00 69.50 33.88

94 1281 EN25310860 JADHAV CHAITANYA UTTAM SEBC 12.38 85.20 69.00 49.13

95 1288 EN25282817 SALUNKE PRANAV DATTATRAY SEBC 11.70 68.80 45.33 0.00
96 1289 EN25206549 VEDANT GANESH KOLAGE SEBC 11.48 56.50 63.17 35.80
97 1310 EN25152314 DEORE MANSI VISHNU SEBC 1.24 91.20 78.50 48.49
98 1322 EN25349374 JADHAV ADITYA NARAYAN SEBC 0.00 66.20 53.00 91.32
99 1390 EN25358216 SHIVAI NITESH BOBADE SEBC 0.00 90.60 87.00 41.62

100 1410 EN25286701 BHOSALE ADITYA SHIVAJI SEBC 0.00 89.20 72.83 0.00


